
THE TOWN OF Montgomery www.montgomerytexas.gov 

Demographic 

PROFILE 

Estimated Population: 733 
Median Age of Residents: 38.6 
Median Household Income: $57,796 

Year 2010 2016 

Population 621 733 

Households 237 274 

CITY INFORMATION 

CITY HALL 101 Old Plantersville Rd. 936.597.6434 

Boards 
City Council 
 
Important Phone Numbers 
Library 
Community Development 
Economic Development 
 
Utility Information 
Atmos ................. 888.286.6700 
CenterPoint ......... 800.752.8036 
Switchboard ........ 936.756.0571 
 

Meeting Times 
2nd & 4th Tuesdays 

 
 

936.788.8314 
936.597.6434 
936.597.5004 

 
 

Directv ............... 866.951.7998 
CenturyLink ....... 800.676.1271 
Utility Services .. 936.597.6434 

The information contained herein is obtained from outside parties and Capital Title makes no claim as to its accuracy.      0617 

TAX INFORMATION 

City Sales Tax ... 8.25% 
 

Property Tax 
Montgomery ISD  ........................................................  1.340 

EDUCATION 

MONTGOMERY ISD 
www.misd.org   936.276.2000 

How do you estimate total taxes for the year? 
Multiply the value of your home times the 

combined rate listed above. 
 

How do you find the value of your home? 
www.grimescad.org = Grimes Central Appraisal District 

www.mcad-tx.org = Montgomery Central Appraisal District 

FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS 

HOUSTON, TEXAS TOP EMPLOYERS 

Memorial Hermann Healthcare System ................... 19,500 

The UT MD Anderson Care Center.. ....................... 19,290 

United Airlines  ........................................................ 17,000 

ExxonMobil ....  ........................................................ 13,291 

Houston Methodist ................................................... 13,000 

Shell Oil Company ................................................... 13,000 

Kroger Company ...................................................... 12,000 

National Oilwell Varco ............................................ 10,000 

Schlumberger Limited .............................................. 10,000 

BP America, Inc. ...................................................... ..9,537 

 
LOCATION 

 
26 Miles Northwest of The Woodlands 

45 Miles Northwest of Kingwood 
47 Miles Northwest of George Bush Airport 

55 Miles Northwest of Houston 



AREA ATTRACTIONS Montgomery 

The information contained herein is obtained from outside parties and Capital Title makes no claim as to its accuracy.      0617 

FUN & GAMES 

Fun Little Tykes .  ............................ funlittletykes.com 

Happy Playland ..  ............................ happy-playland.com 

InterActive Theater ......................... interactivetheater.com 

iT’Z Pasadena ....  ............................ itzusa.com 

Little Beakers Science Lab ............. littlebeakers.com 

Monkey Bizness .  ............................ houston.monkeybizness.com 

Pirates Bay Water Park ................... baytown.org/piratesbay 

SplashTown Houston ...................... wetnwildsplashtown.com 

Stomping Grounds .......................... stompinggroundsplayland.com 

The Grand Event  ............................ grandeventcenter.com 

Wonderwild .......  ............................ gowonderwild.com 

RECREATION 

K2 Academy of Kids Sports ............k2academy.com 

Cosmic Jump ......  ............................cosmicjump.com 

Discovery Green .  ............................discoverygreen.com 

Needville Horseback Riding ...........needvillehorseriding.com 

MUSEUMS 

Children’s Museum of Houston ..... cmhouston.org 

Fire Museum of Texas .................... fmotassn.com 

Houston Museum of Natural Science . hmns.org 

Museum of Printing History ........... printingmuseum.org 

Space Center Houston .................... spacecenter.org 

SHOPPING 

Cochran’s Crossing Shopping Center ... regencycenters.com 

Conroe Outlet Center ...................... outletsatconroe.com 

Market Street ......  ........................... marketstreet-thewoodlands.com 

Portofino Shopping Center ............. woodlandsonline.com 

River Oaks Shopping Center .......... riveroaksshoppingcenter.com 

The Galleria ........  ........................... simon.com/mall/the-galleria 

The Shops at Houston Center ......... shopsathc.com 

Uptown Park .......  ........................... uptownparkhouston.com 

Woodlands Mall .  ........................... thewoodlandsmall.com 

Cinemark 17 and XD....................... cinemark.com  

Cinemark at Market Street .............. cinemark.com 

Star Cinema Grill 6 ......................... starcinemagrill.net 

The Grand 14 Conroe ...................... thegrandtheatre.com 

MOVIE THEATERS 

www.montgomerytexas.gov 


